WJ10050-200 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies WJ10050-200 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WJ10050-200
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.12MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3296 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 1.969" (50.00mm)
TYPE Flexible Ferrite Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.005" (0.12mm)
SHAPE Rectangular
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 240-2984
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL Ferrite Powder
LENGTH 3.937" (100.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)
WJ10050-200
Part Number: WJ10050-200
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.12MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3296 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.WJ10050-200.pdf
2.WJ10050-200.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WJ10050-200
1.WJ10050-200.pdf
2.WJ10050-200.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
3M 1181 3/4" X 3"-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  SHEET COP FL 19.1X76.2MM 100/PK
In stock:  1787 pcs
RFQ
27045180
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  LOK 1X12X12 ECCOSTOCK
In stock:  78 pcs
RFQ
3M CN3490 6" X 9.25"-25
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN3490 FABRIC TAPE - 6" X 9.2
In stock:  432 pcs
RFQ
3M CN4490 3" X 8.625"-25
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN4490 FABRIC TAPE - 3" X 8.6
In stock:  771 pcs
RFQ
21133375
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  MF-190 .375X12 ECCOSORB
In stock:  857 pcs
RFQ
WJ10050-300
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.085MM
In stock:  6326 pcs
RFQ
30405S
Manufacturers:  Wurth
ElectronicsDescription:  WE-FAS RFID
SHIELDING MATERIAL
In stock:  752 pcs
RFQ
5-1181-2S
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  SHEET COPPER FOIL 50.8MM SQ 5/PK
In stock:  8373 pcs
RFQ
21510094
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  SF-9.5 (.078)X12X12 ECCOSORB
In stock:  257 pcs
RFQ
CZ700LF-160
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  COOLZORB-700LF 4MM - 12*12*.160I
In stock:  178 pcs
RFQ
WJ10050-100
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE SHEET 100X50X0.155MM
In stock:  4761 pcs
RFQ
3M CN3190 1.5" X 5"-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON
In stock:  646 pcs
RFQ